Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FBU

RU

TRAD

Name
Brett Pirlo
Brian Baker
Leigh Shevill

Dustyn Oloman
Mick Anderson
Mark Reinbott
Joshua Fowler
Scott Thomson
Richard Smedley
Lionel Taylor
Bryce Duke

Andrea McFarlane
Jo Moffitt
Christine Braun
Elva Smith
Rosemary Walker

[an Ferguson
Walter Dreyer
Ray Knight
Joshua Smith
Jason Sleep
Zoltan Gabor
Neal Thackeray
Daren Boorer

Teneille Fowler
Cheryl Thomson
Joanna Kelly

Jayden Callon
Dwayne Callon
David Codrington
Andrew Codrington

Krystal Callon
Annalise Fisher

Graham Kelly
Gaynor Boyd

Scott Hayden
Bill Watson
Geoff Mercer
David Unwin
Gracie Brittain
Hyun Jun Lee
Steve Williams

Richard Peters
Geoff Dickman

91
96
86
96
90
80
87
77
75
64
62

85
94
84
69
70

87
91
82
88
85
82
79
68

82
56
40

80
67
51
23

64

75

72
69
68
48
54
56
49

67
54

98
86
94
86
94
96
81
67
66
82
56

96
85
82
64
59

94
86
92
82
88
89
71
73

72
61
46

73
75
25
18

67

63

71
70
58
66
41
25

74
46

94
94
100
91
93
76
83
86
67
70
65

76
77
87
61
70

91
96
96
84
82
69
82
59

79
75
50

91
69
25
40

55

63

83
79
54
66
43
57

71
51

94
98
96
95
88
86
81
75
67
65
67

94
82
70
83
77

90
94
91
96
92
78
75
64

86
61
41

73
57
49
38

50
56

52

44

84
71
72
69
57
56
60

77
35

5
96
93
86
94
71
90
79
72
72
64
41

89
81
70
68
55

95
86
87
96
92
68
69
89

78
63
62

84
85
46
38

69
49

65

70

79
86
56
49
46
43
41

70
41
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Total
473
467
462
462
436
428
411
377
347
345
291

440
419
393
345
331

457
453
448
446
439
386
376
353

397
316
239

401
353
196
157

244
105

303

315

389
375
308
298
241
237
150

359
227



SMC

HC

FHC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

Brian McFarlane
Danny Oostenbrink
Chris Smith
Andrew Daw
Ian Brown
Darryl Bulger
Danny Draper
Bill Holmes

Pawle Van Oustdhoorn

Robert Marshall
Paul Walker
Kevin Marriage

John Leahy
John Ski
Frank Healey
Albert Williams

Michael Rule
Ben Reyneke
Josh McEwan
Stefan Ivanisevic
Ryan Corner
Jason Van Haas
Aaron Marriage
Mike Curtis
Mike Lennon
Justin Herbohn
Steven Bartley
Warren Swan
Brenton Addington
Ricky Kaminski
Daniel Johnstone
Mark Watson
William Bristow
Greg Fowler
Kynan Bates
Tim Robards
Greg Blomfield

Katie Hamilton
Leah-Anne Rouse

Jackson Daw
Sam Herbohn
Alex Watson
Will Grant
Ethan Dennis
Kayden Staples

Bayley Draper
Ethan Brown
Ethan Draper
Zac Codrington

92
79
84
96
87
89
76
84
77
61
72
52

79
74
69
59

70
94
95
96
89
90
94
77
93
90
84
80
72
83
84
80
91
86
71
73
59

87
69

96
81
83
90
54
15

84
89
89
62

98
89
94
85
93
87
80
84
90
79
61
65

83
71
70
73

98
92
89
88
89
94
92
98
96
86
89
90
96
90
90
77
86
81
83
82
62

87
53

94
98
77
82
67
40

84
86
70
59

98
100
91
89
83
86
92
76
75
86
62
66

76
81
82
53

96
87
84
94
90
92
94
91
73
92
96
94
92
79
82
96
74
82
82
54
67

95
73

98
92
94
90
76
42

89
89
82
59

98
96
94
80
88
78
82
69
76
74
63

79
92
71
59

98
89
98
89
98
84
83
90
91
90
75
77
82
79
93
86
84
79
79
89
53

74
66

95
86
85
70
66
38

80
66
59
80

98
95
96
88
81
80
89
86
77
79
68

89
59
78
68

98
98
90
89
89
92
87
91
94
82
87
90
87
96
78
86
86
80
81
83
60

98
74

86
92
86
87
61
25

85
72
85
64
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484
459
459
438
432
420
419
399
395
379
326
183

406
377
370
312

460
460
456
456
455
452
450
447
447
440
431
431
429
427
427
425
421
408
396
381
301

441
335

469
449
425
419
324
160

422
402
385
324



YF Mikala Shevill
Grace Lennon
Emily Ferguson
YU Georgia Ferguson
CUBA Blaze Oloman
Sam Watson
Bexley Anderson
Lucinda Curtis
Rayden Kennedy
Brock Holden
CUBU Charlee Brittain
CUBF Amber Reinbott
Tess Codrington
Isabella Williams
100's
Amber Reinbott
Leigh Shevill

Danny Oostenbrink

Mikala Shevill
Sam Watson

98 94 100 96
92 87 88 91
66 70 72 76
62 30 54 50
93 94 94 84
100 96 86 83
88 81 66 87
74 66 81 71
62 64 78 74
52 55 64 44
40 28 25 38
100 100 96 98

59 38 38 15
62 0 0 61

200's

Amber Reinbott

Sponsored Teams

Southern Cross Bowstrings 923

Clubs Teams

Caboolture Bowman 1369

Aided Top 10

Brian McFarlane
Brett Pirlo

Brian Baker
Dustyn Oloman
Leigh Shevill
Michael Rule

Ben Reyneke
Danny Oostenbrink
Chris Smith

Ian Ferguson

484

473 Winner

467
462
462
460
460
459
459
457

Un-Aided Top 10

Scott Hayden
Bill Watson
Richard Peters
Gaynor Boyd
Geoff Mercer
Graham Kelly
David Unwin
Gracie Brittain
Lee Hyun Jun
Geoff Dickman

389
375
359
315
308
303
298
241
237
227

94
74
53

44

93
82
83
79
68
56

51

100
35
54
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482
432
337

240

458
447
405
371
346
271

182

494
185
177

Winner



